

INDIA GLYCOLS LIMITED

Regd. Office: A-1, Industrial Area, Bazpur Road, Kashipur - 244 713, Distt. Udham Singh Nagar (Uttarakhand)
 Phones: +91 5947 269000/269500. Fax: +91 5947 275315/269535
 Email: compliance.officer@indiaglycols.com, Website: www.indiaglycols.com • CIN: L24111UR1983PLC00907

Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter & Half Year ended September 30, 2021

(₹ in Lakhs, except as stated)

Sl. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE						CONSOLIDATED					
		Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Year Ended	Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Year Ended		
		30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	30.06.2021 (Unaudited)	30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)	30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	30.06.2021 (Unaudited)	30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)
1	Total income from operations	1,70,231	1,65,423	1,36,553	3,35,654	2,18,401	5,40,208	1,70,368	1,65,315	1,36,867	3,35,683	2,18,598	5,44,273
2	Profit before Interest, depreciation and Tax (EBBITA)	7,182	5,814	6,963	12,996	12,032	26,958	7,452	5,627	6,840	13,079	11,714	28,326
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	3,839	2,330	3,218	6,169	4,675	12,032	3,814	1,860	2,810	5,674	3,797	11,976
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	3,839	26,318	3,218	30,157	4,675	12,032	4,692	25,893	2,791	30,585	3,743	12,048
5	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	2,875	20,546	2,416	23,421	3,591	6,189	3,728	20,121	1,989	23,849	2,659	10,920
6	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	2,876	21,574	3,082	24,450	4,013	8,725	3,715	21,149	2,670	24,864	3,096	13,466
7	Equity Share Capital	3,096	3,096	3,096	3,096	3,096	3,096	3,096	3,096	3,096	3,096	3,096	3,096
8	Other Equity as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet						1,21,406						1,13,756
9	Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 10/- each) (Not Annualised) - Basic & Diluted (In ₹)	9.29	66.36	7.80	75.65	11.60	19.99	12.04	64.99	6.42	77.03	8.59	35.27

Note:
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly & Half Yearly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly & Half Yearly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchanges Websites (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.indiaglycols.com)

for INDIA GLYCOLS LIMITED

U.S. BHARTIA
 Chairman and Managing Director
 DIN: 00063091

Place: Dehradun
 Date: 12th November, 2021

Nagarjuna Fertilizers and Chemicals Limited

Nagarjuna Hills, Hyderabad - 500 082. Website: www.nagarjunafertilizers.com
 CIN: L24129TG2006PLC076238

Extract of Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter / Half Year Ended September 30, 2021 (Rs. in Lakhs)

S. No.	Particulars	Standalone					Consolidated				
		Quarter ended		Half Year ended		Year ended	Quarter ended		Half Year ended		Year ended
		30-09-2021 (Unaudited)	30-09-2020 (Unaudited)	30-09-2021 (Unaudited)	30-09-2020 (Unaudited)	31-03-2021 (Audited)	30-09-2021 (Unaudited)	30-09-2020 (Unaudited)	30-09-2021 (Unaudited)	30-09-2020 (Unaudited)	31-03-2021 (Audited)
1	Total income from operations (net)	69,690.99	28,722.84	134,254.34	75,447.43	1,59,925.35	69,691.14	28,722.99	1,34,254.65	75,447.81	1,59,926.08
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(14,819.28)	(12,626.02)	(29,463.85)	(21,926.78)	(51,226.95)	(14,819.19)	(12,625.92)	(29,463.73)	(21,926.96)	(51,227.16)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(14,819.28)	(26,708.02)	(38,507.49)	(36,008.78)	(65,308.95)	(14,819.19)	(26,707.92)	(38,507.37)	(36,008.96)	(65,309.16)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(14,236.54)	(22,494.54)	(37,390.63)	(31,027.65)	(61,533.09)	(14,236.45)	(22,494.44)	(37,390.63)	(31,027.83)	(61,533.30)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(14,236.54)	(22,494.54)	(37,390.63)	(31,027.65)	(61,592.23)	(14,236.45)	(22,494.44)	(37,390.63)	(31,027.83)	(61,592.44)
6	Equity Share Capital	5,980.65	5,980.65	5,980.65	5,980.65	5,980.65	5,980.65	5,980.65	5,980.65	5,980.65	5,980.65
7	Reserves (excluding revaluation reserve as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year)					(56,203.42)					
8	Earning Per Share (of Rs.1/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - Basic and Diluted	(2.38)	(3.76)	(6.25)	(5.19)	(10.29)	(2.38)	(3.76)	(6.25)	(5.19)	(10.29)

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter / Half year ended September 30, 2021 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the said Unaudited Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange websites. (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and on Company's website: www.nagarjunafertilizers.com.

Place: Hyderabad
 Date: 12th November, 2021

Sd/-
 K. Rahul Raju
 Managing Director

HEXA TRADEX LIMITED

CIN - L51101UP2010PLC042382

Regd. Office : A-1, UPSIDC Indl. Area, Nandgaon Road, Kosi Kalan, Distt. Mathura (U.P.)-281403
 Corp. Office : Jindal Centre, 12, Bhikaji Cama Place, New Delhi- 110066

EXTRACT OF FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2021

(₹ Lakhs)

S. No.	Particulars	Standalone						Consolidated					
		Quarter ended		Half year ended		Year ended	Quarter ended		Half year ended		Year ended		
		30.09.2021 Unaudited	30.06.2021 Unaudited	30.09.2020 Unaudited	30.09.2021 Unaudited	30.09.2020 Unaudited	31.03.21 Audited	30.09.2021 Unaudited	30.06.2021 Unaudited	30.09.2020 Unaudited	30.09.2021 Unaudited	30.09.2020 Unaudited	31.03.21 Audited
1.	Total income from operations	0.89	-	0.27	0.89	0.27	0.92	8.54	14.58	9.90	23.12	19.53	38.54
2.	Net profit/(loss) before tax	(54.88)	(58.05)	(55.83)	(112.93)	(95.67)	(186.02)	(1,721.15)	(16.20)	(3.41)	(1,737.36)	314.67	999.85
3.	Net profit/(loss) after tax	(40.73)	(43.41)	(41.78)	(84.14)	(71.59)	(137.64)	(1,348.32)	39.73	9.45	(1,308.60)	332.59	951.88
4.	Total comprehensive income [Comprising profit/(loss) (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	57,440.74	30,099.61	28,121.74	87,540.35	28,099.02	90,294.94	61,840.01	36,477.68	29,131.61	98,317.67	31,776.58	97,716.39
5.	Equity share capital	1,104.91	1,104.91	1,104.91	1,104.91	1,104.91	1,104.91	1,104.91	1,104.91	1,104.91	1,104.91	1,104.91	1,104.91
6.	Other equity				202,632.84	145,192.09	115,092.48				218,757.00	54,499.52	120,439.33
7.	Earnings per share (of ₹ 2/- each)	(0.07)*	(0.08)*	(0.08)*	(0.15)*	(0.13)*	(0.25)	(2.44)*	0.07*	0.02*	(2.37)*	0.60*	1.72
	(1) Basic	(0.07)*	(0.08)*	(0.08)*	(0.15)*	(0.13)*	(0.25)	(2.44)*	0.07*	0.02*	(2.37)*	0.60*	1.72
	(2) Diluted	(0.07)*	(0.08)*	(0.08)*	(0.15)*	(0.13)*	(0.25)	(2.44)*	0.07*	0.02*	(2.37)*	0.60*	1.72

* Not Annualised
 Note:
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly/half yearly/annual financial results filed with the stock exchanges under regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly/half yearly/annual financial results are available on the websites of the stock exchanges, www.nseindia.com, www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website, www.hexatradex.com.

Place: New Delhi
 Date: November 12, 2021

On behalf of Board of Directors of Hexa Tradex Limited
 Sd/-
 Veni Verma
 Managing Director
 DIN : 07586927

JAIPRAKASH ASSOCIATES LIMITED

Regd. Office : Sector 128, Noida 201 304 [U.P.]

Head Office: "JA House", 63, Basant Lok, Vasant Vihar, New Delhi - 110 057

Phone : + 91 (120) 4609000; FAX : + 91 (120) 4609464; CIN : L14106UP1995PLC019017 Website : www.jalindia.com, E-mail: jal.investor@jalindia.co.in

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2021

(₹ in Lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED			
		Quarter Ended	Half Year Ended	Quarter Ended	Year Ended	Quarter Ended	Half Year Ended	Quarter Ended	Year Ended
		30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)	30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)
1.	Total Income from Operations	102164	200135	76352	434287	168960	317388	131685	640566
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period [before Tax, Exceptional and Extraordinary Items]	(24178)	(41526)	(39981)	(24434)	(30894)	(59969)	(47645)	(68592)
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax [after Exceptional and Extraordinary Items]	(24178)	(41526)	(39981)	(25717)	(30894)	(59969)	(44917)	(65864)
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax [after Exceptional and Extraordinary Items]	(24361)	(42037)	(40183)	(27140)	(31092)	(60407)	(45276)	(66731)
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(24361)	(42037)	(40183)	(26447)	(31179)	(60488)	(45278)	(66044)
6.	Equity Share Capital [of ₹ 2/- per share]	49092	49092	48649	48885	49092	49092	48649	48885
7.	Other Equity [excluding Revaluation Reserve]				713050				107331
8.	Earnings Per Share [of ₹ 2/- per share] [for continuing and discontinued operations]:								
	Basic	₹ (0.99)	₹ (1.71)	₹ (1.65)	₹ (1.11)	₹ (1.24)	₹ (2.42)	₹ (1.88)	₹ (2.72)
	Diluted	₹ (0.99)	₹ (1.71)	₹ (1.65)	₹ (1.11)	₹ (1.24)	₹ (2.42)	₹ (1.88)	₹ (2.72)

Note:
 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarter & Half Year ended 30th September, 2021 Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarter & Half Year ended 30th September, 2021 Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchanges Website www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com and on the Company's Website, www.jalindia.com

Place : Greater Noida
 Dated : 12th November 2021

JAYPEE GROUP
 NO DREAM TOO BIG

MANOJ GAUR
 Executive Chairman
 DIN 00008480



PEARL APARTMENTS LIMITED

(CIN NO: L70101DL1979PLC009901)

Regd. Office: 903, Rohit House, 3, Tolstoy Marg, New Delhi-110001

Tel No. : +91-11-23725826/27/28 Website: www.pearlappartments.co.in Email Id: pearl.secretarial@pearlmail.com

Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2021

Sl. No.	Particulars	For quarter ended			For half year ended		For year ended
		30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	30.06.2021 (Unaudited)	30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)
		1.	Total income from operations (net)	24,23,450	23,52,000	21,13,654	47,75,450
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax and Exceptional Items)	(72,527)	7,50,530	8,77,403	6,78,003	17,48,530	24,91,499
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional Items)	(72,527)	7,50,530	8,77,403	6,78,003	17,48,530	24,91,499
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional Items)	(53,670)	5,55,392	5,90,388	5,01,722	12,93,910	10,33,267
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(53,670)	5,55,392	5,90,388	5,01,722	12,93,910	10,33,267
6.	Equity Share Capital	50,00,000	50,00,000	50,00,000	50,00,000	50,00,000	50,00,000
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-	-	21,38,83,433
8.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)						
	1. Basic	(0.11)	1.11	1.18	1.00	2.59	2.07
	2. Diluted	(0.11)	1.11	1.18	1.00	2.59	2.07

Note : The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Unaudited Quarter and Half year ended financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half year ended as on 30th September, 2021 is available on the Stock Exchange website: www.mseindia.com and on the Company's website: www.pearlappartments.co.in.

For Pearl Apartments Ltd
 Sd/-
 (Krishen Kumar Seth)
 (Chairman & Managing Director)
 DIN: 00005765

Place : New Delhi
 Date: 12th November, 2021

ALANKIT LIMITED

CIN: L74900DL1989PLC036860

Regd. Office: 205-208, Anarkali Complex, Jhandewalan Extension, New Delhi-110055

Extract of Standalone and Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and six months ended September 30, 2021

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated		
		Quarter Ended		Six months ended	Quarter Ended		Six months ended
		30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	30.09.2021 (Unaudited)
1	Total Income from Operations	2,939.42	2,481.48	5,448.09	3,480.08	2,799.07	6,934.66
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional Items)	448.56	369.13				